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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

Team standings

Total
143.4000
132.9000
124.7750
105.0500

Beam
35.5250
33.7250
28.0750
24.0250

T

0.0000

0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

36.0500
33.7750
32.8000
27.0500

35.6750
32.5250
30.4000
23.8750
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

All-Around standings

Average
9.3500
8.7250
8.5000
7.9375
7.9125
7.9125
7.7063
7.6438
7.63/5
7.4063
6.6250
6.3/750
5.8563

Beam
9.2250
8.4750
8.6500
6.4250
7.1000
7.4250
7.0750
7.4000
7.4750
6.8000
6.7500
5.7000
4.7750

Vault
9.2000
8.9750
8.4000
8.9250
8.2500
7.7750
8.2750
8.1750
8.0500
8.1500
7.5000
7.2500
7.2000
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11805
11806
11706
12004
12002
11707
12001
11901
12003
11605
11603
11604
11607

37.4000
34.9000
34.0000
31.7500

9.5000
9.0500
8.7250
8.7000
8.1500
8.3500
8.0000
/7.6250
7.9500
7.7750
6.8500
6.2250
6.2000

9.4750
8.4000
8.2250
/.7000
8.1500
8.1000
7.4750
7.3750
/7.0750
6.9000
5.4000
6.3250
5.2500

Glen Eliyn (Glenbard West)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
(Geneva
St. Charles (North)

St. Charles (North)

Geneva
St. Charies (North)
LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)
St. Charles (North)
Bensenville (Fenton)

Jr
So

Anna Diab
Audrey Harrington
Olivia Takesue
Sydney Kamin
Maddie Kramer

Katie Beitzel
30.8250

30.5750

Jennifer Nickel
So

So
S

Bella Brunke
Peyton Walsh

Emily Trzmielewski

26.5000

Audrey Benitez Bensenville (Fenton)

S0 Bensenville (Fenton)

Fr

Emily Czyzycki

Natalia Szala Bensenville (Fenton)
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Perf. 2

Avg. Score
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Ded. C)

0.0000 | 8.8000
0.0000 | 8.7000
0.0000 | 9.0000
0.0000 | 9.0000
0.0000 | 0.0000
0.0000 | 8.8500
0.0000 | 8.4500
0.0000 | 0.0000
0.0000 | 8.3000
0.0000 | 8.2000
0.0000 | 7.6000
0.0000 | 8.2500
0.0000 | 6.9000
0.0000 | 7.9000
0.0000 | 7.9000
0.0000 | 7.7000
0.0000 | 7.3000
0.0000 | 6.8000
0.0000 | 7.4000
0.0000 | 5.8000

O
o

11805
11809
11806
11811
12004
11804
11706
11702
12001
12002
11901
11605
11709
12003
11708
11707
11603
11604
11607
11601

9.2000
9.0500
8.9750
8.9250
8.9250
8.7750
8.4000
8.3750
8.2750
8.2500
8.1750
8.1500
8.1500
8.0500
7.9500
7.7750
7.5000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

8.8000
8.6500
8.9500
8.8500
0.0000
8.7000
8.3500
0.0000
8.1000
8.1000
7.7000
8.0000
6.5000
7.5000
8.0000
7.8500
7.0000
6.8000
7.0000
5.7000

9.3000
9.0000
8.8000
8.7000
3.0000
8.4500
8.4000
8.4500
8.2500
8.2000
8.2000
8.1000
8.2000
8.0000
7.8000
7.7500
7.3000
/7.1000
6.8000
6.3000

9.1000
9.1000
8.9000
8.9500
8.8500
8.3000
8.2000
8.3000
8.3000
8.3000
8.1500
8.2000
8.1000
8.1000
7.4000
7.8000
7.7000
7.4000
7.2000
6.7000

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Glen Eilyn (Glenbard West)
St. Charles (North)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)

Geneva

Anna Diab

Meagan McNamara S0

S0
Fr
Jr
S0
]

Audrey Harrington
Skylar Oh
Sydney Kamin
Alina Bhagwakar
Olivia Takesue
Caitlin Cook

Jennifer Nickel

~

Geneva
St. Charles (North)
St. Charles (North)
LaGrange Park (Nazareth Academy)

Jr
Sr
So
Sr
S
So
SO

Maddie Kramer

Befla Brunke

Emily Trzmielewski Bensenville (Fenton)

Geneva
St. Charles (North)

Geneva

O

HeREAEABRRAR

Brooke Basek

Peyton Walsh
Kelsey Marschitiz

®
.

Katie Beitzel Geneva

=B e

Audrey Benitez Bensenville (Fenton)

Emily Czyzycki Bensenville (Fenton)

7.2000
6.5000

Bensenville (Fenton)

-ﬂ
.

Natalia Szala

Emily Jimenez Fr. Bensenville (Fenton)
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

s ]

Avg. Score

9.4750
8.8500
8.7000
8.6500
8.4000

H
O
®
.

Yr.
Jr. 11805
11810
11804
11808
11806
11706
12002
11703
11707
11705
12004
12001
11901
11708
12003
11605
11604
11603
11607

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.000G0
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

9.4500
8.9000
8.7000
8.4000
8.5000
8.2500
8.2000
8.1500
8.2000
8.1500
7.6000
7.3500
7.6500
7.2000
7.1500
6.9000
6.3500

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.5000

Anna Diab
Haley Trippel

Alina Bhagwakar

Brooklyn Ford
Audrey Harrington

Olivia Takesue
8.1500

H
=

Maddie Kramer
Kate Nitscke

8.1000
8.0750
7.7000
7.4750
7.3750
7.2750
7.0750
6.9000

Katie Beitzel

Maura Anderson

Sydney Kamin

Jennifer Nickel

Bella Brunke
Kelsey Marschitiz
Peyton Walsh
Emily Trzmielewski

=
]

Emily Czyzycki
5.4000

Audrey Benitez

5.3000

Natalia Szala

1
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

] s | o

Comp #
11805
11808
11804
11706
11705
11806
11704
11810
11703
12003
11707
11901
12002
12001
11605
11603
12004
11604
11607
11601

Avg. Score

H
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o
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0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

9.1500
8.8000
8.8500
8.6500
8.6500
8.5000
8.3500
8.1000
8.1000
7.5500
7.5500
7.4000
7.1500
7.1500
6.8000
6.6000
6.4500
5.7000
4.7500
3.1000

HI
—

Anna Diab

Brooklyn Ford 8.9250

8.9000
8.6500
8.6000
8.4750
8.4250
8.1500
8.0500
7.4750
7.4250
7.4000
7.1000
7.0750
6.8000
6.7500

Alina Bhagwakar

Olivia Takesue

q

Maura Anderson

Audrey Harrington
Kathryn Wendt
Haley Trippel
Kate Nitscke
Peyton Walsh
Katie Beitzel

Bella Brunke

Maddie Kramer

Jennifer Nickel

Emily Trzmielewski

Audrey Benitez

b
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Sydney Kamin

5.7000
4.7750

Emily Czyzycki

Natalia Szala

Emily Jimenez
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I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Feb. 4, 2020

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish
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Comp #
11805
11806
11809
11706
11808
12004
11704
11707
11811
12002
11705
12001
12003
11702
11605
11901
11603
11604
11607
11601

Avg. Score

9.5000
9.0500
8.7750
8.7250
8.7250
8.7000
8.5500
8.3500
8.2500
8.1500
8.1500
8.0000
7.9500
0.1000 7.9250
0.0000 7.7750
0.0000 7.6250
0.0000 6.8500
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

9.5000
9.1000
8.7500
8.8000
8.6000
8.7500
8.6500
8.3000
8.2000
8.1000
8.3000
7.9000
7.9000
/7.9000
7.7500
7.7500
6.9000
6.0500
6.1000
4.5000

Anna Diab
Audrey Harrington

Meagan McNamara

Olivia Takesue

Brooklyn Ford

Sydney Kamin
Kathryn Wendt
Katie Beitzel
Skylar Oh
Maddie Kramer

Maura Anderson

Jennifer Nickel
Peyton Walsh
Caitlin Cook

Emily Trzmielewski

=~

Bella Brunke
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Audrey Benitez

Emily Czyzycki
6.2000

4.7000

Natalia Szala

Emily Jimenez
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